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[bookmark: _GoBack]Leadership Team List as of September 10th, 2019


	State
	Name
	Organization
	Email

	Arizona
	Mark Brehl
	Greater Flagstaff Forest Partnership
	mbrehl@dffm.az.gov 

	
	Tom Sheridan
	Altar Valley Conservation Alliance and University of Arizona
	tes@email.arizona.edu 

	
	Tahnee Robertson
	Southwest Decision Resources
	tahnee@swdresources.com 

	
	Karen Simms
	Pima County
	Karen.simms@pima.gov 

	Colorado
	Richard Alper
	Mediator
	richard@confluencecollaboration.org


	
	Retta Bruegger
	Colorado State University Extension
	Retta.Bruegger@colostate.edu 

	
	Claire Harper
	USFS, Rocky Mountain Region, 
State & Private Forestry and 
Tribal Relations
Watershed Partnerships, 
Forest Legacy, 
Community Forests & Open Space
	claireharper@fs.fed.us 

	
	Casey Davenhill 
	Colorado Watershed Assembly
	casey@coloradowater.org 

	
	Heather Johnson
	US Fish and Wildlife Service, Partners for Wildlife
	heather_johnson@fws.gov 

	
	Shannon Wadas
	Rivers Edge West and 
Cross Watershed Network
	swadas@riversedgewest.org 

	Idaho
	Jeske Grave
	Teton Regional Land Trust
	jeske@tetonlandtrust.org

	
	John Robison
	Idaho Forest Restoration Partnership, Idaho Conservation League
	jrobison@idahoconservation.org

	
	Teri Murrison
	Idaho Soil & Water Conservation Commission
	Teri.Murrison@swc.idaho.gov 

	Montana
	Erin Farris-Olsen
	Montana Watershed Coordination Council
	erin@mtwatersheds.org 

	
	Gary Burnett
	Heart of the Rockies
	gary@heart-of-rockies.org 

	
	Bill Milton
	Musselshell Watershed Coalition
	billmiltonmt@gmail.com

	New Mexico
	Alan Barton
	New Mexico Forest and Watershed Restoration Institute University of New Mexico
	awbarton@nmhu.edu 

	
	Elaine Kohrman 
	USFS Region 3
	ekohrman@fs.fed.us 

	
	Rick Merrick
	South Central Mountain RC&D; The Otero Working Group
	rmerrick@scmrcd.org

	
	Deidre (Dee) Tarr
	NRCS, Claunch-Pinto Soil and Water Conservation District
	Dierdre.Tarr@nm.nacdnet.net

	Utah
	Lorien Belton
	Jack H. Berryman Institute, Utah State University
	lorien.belton@usu.edu 

	
	Jay Olsen
	Utah Watershed Coordinating Council
	jayolsen@utah.gov 

	
	Dave Bastian
	Grand Staircase Escalante Partners
	dave@gsenm.org


	
	Paul Burnett
	Trout Unlimited
	pburnett@tu.org 

	Wyoming
	Wanda Burget
	Accord Resource Solutions, LLC and Wyoming Mining Natural Resource Foundation
	wburget@accordresourcesolutions.com 

	
	Rox Hicks
	USFWS
	rox_hicks@fws.gov 

	
	Deb Kleinman
	The Lupine Collaborative
	deb@lupinecollaborative.com 

	
	Jessica Western 
	Haub School for the Environment & Natural Resources  University of Wyoming
	jessica.western@uwyo.edu 

	
	Jessica Crowder
	Western Landowners Alliance
	jessica@westernlandowners.org

	
	Pat O’Toole
	Rancher-external advisor
	h2otoole@gmail.com 

	
	Steve Smutko
	Haub School for the Environment & Natural Resoruces   University of Wyoming
	steve.smutko@uwyo.edu 

	Network Coordinator and Facilitators
	Heather Knight
	Colorado State University, Center for Collaborative Conservation
	heather.knight@colostate.edu 

	
	Shawn Johnson
	Center for Natural Resources and Environmental Policy University of Montana
	shawn.johnson@umontana.edu 

	
	Matt McKinney
	Center for Natural Resources and Environmental Policy University of Montana
	matthew.mckinney@umontana.edu 

	Advisory Team
	Patrick Crist
	Plan It Forward
	Patrick@planitfwd.com

	
	Beth Conover
	Salazar Center for North American Conservation
	Beth.Conover@colostate.edu 

	
	Brett Wolk
	Colorado Forest Restoration Institute
	Brett.Wolk@colostate.edu 

	
	Steve Jester
	Partners for Conservation
	info@partnersforconservation.org 
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